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Monday 15 April Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April Thursday 18 April Friday 19 April

Putt Planet Movies Sydney Aquarium Minnamurra Rainforest Make your own pizza

We’re going to check out  
Putt Planet in Miranda.

Join us for a new release  
movie at the cinema.

We’re going to check out the 
exciting sea creatures at

Sydney Aquarium.
Join us for a walk at 

Minnamurra Rainforest. 

What is your  
favourite topping?  

We’re making our own
pizzas for lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-5pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 22 April Tuesday 23 April Wednesday 24 April Thursday 25 April Friday 26 April

Laser Tag Train Trip to Kiama Olympic Park Aquatic Centre Public Holiday BBQ @ Lake Illawarra

We’re having fun at 
Laser Tag today.

Join us for a train
ride and a wander  

around Kiama.

We’re off to the  
Olympic Park Aquatic Centre

in Sydney.
We’re closed for the 

Anzac Day Public Holiday.
Join us for a barbeque
lunch at Lake Illawarra. 

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-5pm Time: - Time: 9am-3pm

school holidaysAPRIL 2024


